Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
2400K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4100K 6000K
Violet
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES & COLORS
Red Amber Green Blue
RGB RGBA RGBW
VW
ORDERING GUIDE
Category Color Temperatures & Colors Diffusion Area in Square feet
RBBL
RBBL - Customizable BackLyte 24 - 2400K R - Red RGB - RGB C - Clear Area of BackLyte in square feet
27 - 2700K A - Amber RGBW - RGBW M - Milky
30 - 3000K G - Green RGBA - RGBA
35 - 3500K B - Blue VW - VW
41 - 4100K V - Violet
60 - 6000K
Applications:
Commercial Hospitality Residential
Entertainment Museums Retail
Healthcare Public Spaces
CUSTOMIZABLE BACKLYTE
Perfect for back lighting advertisements or translucent panels like
onyx, stone and resin panels, our Customizable BackLytes can be
cut into virtually any shape. They’re lightweight with even light
spread and fully customizable. Starting with a sheet of PMMA
acrylic, we cut your custom shape on a CNC-controlled machine,
then embed our LEDs directly into the perimeter of the panel and
laminate it with a prismatic reflector, providing even surface light
no matter the size.
•	   Manufactured to custom geometric shapes and sizes
•	   Static White, Static Color models are constant current
•	   RGB and Variable White models are 24V constant voltage
and can be used with any of our 24V electronic drivers
(including Lutron Hi-lume models) plus DMX control
•	   Thin profile: 0.52 in. (13.2 mm)
•	   Lightweight
•	   Lead time varies depending on size
RoHS IP20
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
SPECIFICATIONS/ DIMENSIONS / ACCESSORIES/ USAGE GUIDELINES
CUSTOMIZABLE BACKLYTE
SPECIFICATIONS CUSTOMIZABLE BACKLYTE
Operating Voltage
Static White and Static Color Models are constant current and input depends on size.
Color changing models are 24V DC input.
Power Consumption
Static White: 4 W per linear foot along the perimeter / 13 W per linear meter along the perimeter
Variable White: 6 W per linear foot along the perimeter / 19.7 W per linear meter along the perimeter (all LEDs on)
RGBW and RGBA: 5.5 W per linear foot along the perimeter / 18 W per linear meter along the perimeter (all LEDs on)
Protection Rating IP20
Lumen Output
Static White: 220 lm per linear foot along the perimeter / 720 lm per linear meter along the perimeter
Variable White: 240 lm per linear foot along the perimeter / 790 lm per linear meter along the perimeter (all LEDs on)
RGBW: 154 lm per linear foot along the perimeter / 505 lm per linear meter along the perimeter (all LEDs on)
RGBA: 82 lm per linear foot along the perimeter / 270 lm per linear meter along the perimeter (all LEDs on)
Lumens per Watt
Static White: 55 lm/W
Variable White: 40 lm/W (all LEDs on)
RGBW: 28 lm/W (all LEDs on)
RGBA: 15 lm/W (all LEDs on)
Dimming
Static White & Static Colors: 0-10 Volt
Color Changing Models: DMX
Ambient Temperature -40° C to 70° C (-40° F to 158° F)
Color Temperatures / Colors 2400K, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4100K, 6000K, RGB, RGBW, RGBA, VW, Red, Amber, Green, Blue, Violet
Lamp Life 50,000 Hours
CRI (White LEDs) 90+